PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-310-016

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

5C6FT
ALL
13188 VALLEY VIEW HOMES ADD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-21-83

11-22-93

7-13-99
9-13-01
12-3-03

SCARDINA LEONARD F & MARY ADA

' SCARDINA MARY A

THORNTON, JOHN L.

DOTTSRER MARGARET
DOTTERER MARGARET J TRUSTEE

HARRIS JOHN

NO C.F.
C.F. 47.00

& 850
SP 80,000




